
S.No. Roll NO NAME Name of the Company Period of Training 
1 20 02 001 ABI NANDHAN.S CAPARO IND Pvt.ltd 11/7/2022-26/7/2022

2 20 02 002 ABISHEK M MESSER CUTTING SYSTEMS INDIA PVT LTD 8/7/2022- 23/7/2022

Chennai Petroleum Corporation Limited 11.07.2022 to 15.07.2022 

CMWSSB VA Tech Wabag 16.07.2022 to 26.08.2022

4 20 02 004 AJAYKRISHNA K K MESSER CUTTING SYSTEMS INDIA PVT LTD 8/7/2022 - 23/7/2022

5 20 02 005 ALLEN BRIGHTUS.P EPSSAT 11/7/2022- 26/7/2022

6 20 02 006 AMARNAATH T N ACCURA WELDRODS PRIVATE LIMITED 14/07/2022 - 27/07/2022

7 20 02 007 ANOKEITH C TAFE Ltd 08/07/2022 - 23/07/2022

8 20 02 008 ARAVIND N Messer cutting systems india pvt limited 8/7/2022-23/7/2022

9 20 02 009 ASWIN.S CAPARO IND Pvt.ltd 11/7/2022-26/7/2022

10 20 02 010 ATCHAYA B Lear Automotive Private Limited 14/7/2022-02/8/2022

11 20 02 011 BARANI KUMAR K EPPSAT 11/7/2022-26/7/2022

12 20 02 012 BHARATHWAJ M
SSD CRUSHER MANUFACTURING 
COMPANY

15/07/2022 - 30/07/2022

13 20 02 013 CHITTESH L EPPSAT 11/7/2022- 26/7/2022

14 20 02 014 GODHAI I N ACCURA WELDRODS PRIVATE LIMITED 14.07.2022-27.07.2022

Chennai Petroleum Corporation Limited 11.07.2022 -15.07.2022

CMWSSB VA Tech Wabag  16.07.2022 - 26.07.2022

16 20 02 016 Harshaa varun R J STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD 11/7/2022 - 25/7/2022

17 20 02 017 JAGATHEESWARAN V V Shri Venkateswara Hi-Tech Machineries Pvt Ltd 11/07/2022- 25/07/2022

18 20 02 018 JAIBARATHRAJ N EIFCO MACHINE TOOLS 08/07/2022 - 23/07/2022

19 20 02 019 JUSTIN SAMUEL JOMY Vasumathi Castings 08/07/2022 - 21/07/2022

20 20 02 020 KAMALESWAR.R Messer Cuttings 8/7/2022 - 23/7/2022

21 20 02 021 KARTHIK.G Vasumathi Castings 08/07/2022 - 21/07/2022

22 20 02 022 KISHORE KUMAR R M HEAVY VEHICLES FACTORY, AVADI 11/7/2022 - 25/7/2022

23 20 02 023 LOGANANDH J STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD 11/7/2022 - 25/7/2022

24 20 02 024 LOGESH S TVS BRAKES INDIA Pvt. Ltd. 11/07/2022-27/07/2022

25 20 02 025 MEHANATHAN S ACCURA WELDRODS PRIVATE LIMITED 14/07/2022 - 27/07/2022

26 20 02 026 MOUNESH A A STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD 11/07/2022-25/07/2022

27 20 02 027 MUKESH K The Ashok Leyland pvt. Ltd 11/07/2022 - 27/07/2022

28 20 02 028 MYTHRAYAN B Kannan tools and dies 11/7/2022 -27/7/2022

29 20 02 029 NALIN.D.M. CAPARO IND Pvt.ltd 11/07/2022 - 26/07/2022

30 20 02 030 NAVEEN BABU.S EIFCO MACHINE TOOLS 08/07/2022 - 23/07/2022

31 20 02 031 Prasanna Harish M Shri Venkateswara Hi-Tech Machineries Pvt Ltd  11/07/2022- 25/07/2022

32 20 02 032 RAJESHKANNAN S Shri Venkateswara Hi-Tech Machineries Pvt Ltd  11/07/2022- 25/07/2022

33 20 02 033 ROHAN T ashok leyland , Hosur 11/07/2022 - 27/07/2022

34 20 02 034 SACHIN V EPSSAT 11/7/2022- 26/7/2022

35 20 02 035 SAI CHARAN SRIRAM TAFE Ltd 08/07/2022 - 23/07/2022

36 20 02 036 SANKARAVIGNESH.G. Bhargave Rubber Private Ltd 15/07/2022 - 30/07/2022

37 20 02 037 SANTHOSH K R
Oriental Plants and Equipment Pvt. Ltd. (A unit 
of Propel)

18/07/2022 - 02/08/2022

3

STUDENT INTERNSHIP DETAILS

2022‐2023 ODD SEMESTER
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38 20 02 038 SATHEESH KUMAR M Vasumathi Castings 08/7/2022 - 21/7/2022

39 20 02 039 SHAWDATH AHMED B Barani Hydraulics India Pvt Limited 14/07/2022 - 29/07/2022

40 20 02 040 SHREE RAM K STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD 11/07/2022-25/07/2022

41 20 02 041 SRICHARAN R Vasumathi Castings 08/07/2022 - 21/07/2022

42 20 02 042 SRIRAM S INSTA 3D TECHNOLOGIES 08/07/2022-25/07/2022

Chennai Petroleum Corporation Limited 11.07.2022 - 15.07.2022 

CMWSSB VA Tech Wabag 16.07.2022 - 26.07.2022

44 20 02 044 SUDHAKAR.J EIFCO MACHINE TOOLS 8/7/2022 - 23/07/2022

45 20 02 045 SUDHARSHAN BALAJI.K CAPARO IND Pvt.ltd 11/7/2022-26/7/2022

46 2002046 SUGANTH.R Shri Venkateswara Hi-Tech Machineries Pvt Ltd 11/07/2022-25/07/2022

47 20 02 047 SUSHMA ATHETHEE Susin technology private limited 11/07/2022 - 25/07/2022

48 20 02 048 Vasanth S STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD 11/07/2022 -25/07/2022

49 20 02 049 VASANTHAN B
Oriental PLants and Equipments PVT. LTD (A 
unit of propel)

18/07/2022 - 02/08/2022

50 20 02 050 VEDHA MUGUNTHAN M Kudankulam Nuclear Power project 14/07/2022-30/07/2022

51 20 02 051 VIKRAM.G CAPARO IND Pvt.ltd 11/7/2022-26/7/2022

52 20 02 052 Yokesh E Shri Venkateswara Hi-Tech Machineries Pvt Ltd  11/07/2022- 25/07/2022

53 20 02 053 ABUBACKER SIDDIQ T A JSW Steel Limited 11/07/2022 - 24/07/2022

54 20 02 054 AJAY.P JSW Steel Limited 11/07/2022 - 24/07/2022

55 20 02 055 AKSHITH S Aquasub Engineering Private Limited 08/07/2022 - 23/07/2022

56 20 02 057 AVISHKAR R JSW Steel Limited 11/07/2022 - 24/07/2022

57 20 02 058 BHARANIDHARAN S MIT Cast Alloys 12/07/2022 - 27/07/2022

58 20 02 059 CHERAN D R ACCURA WELDRODS PRIVATE LIMITED 14/07/2022 - 27/07/2022

59 20 02 060 DHAKSHINAMOORTHY S FIVE STAR INDUSTRIES 11/07/2022 - 26/07/2022

60 20 02 061 DHANABAL E
Gomadhi Engineering Service, Athiyur Road, 
kunnathur 

08/07/2022 - 23/07/2022

61 20 02 062 DHAVAMANI JSW Steel Limited 11/07/2022  -   24/07/2022

62 20 02 063 DHIRAJ SRI HARI.S TAFE Ltd 08/07/2022 - 23/07/2022

63 20 02 064 DINESH KUMAR.S National Institute of Ocean Technology 15/07/2022 - 30/07/2022

64 20 02 065 Eswar Raja A varma Enterprises 14/07/2022 - 29/07/2022

65 20 02 066 GOKULKUMAR A P JSW Steel Limited 11/07/2022 - 24/07/2022

66 20 02 068 HAREESH RAAJ.B. ROOTS INDUSTRIES INDIA LIMITED 11/7/2022-25/7/2022

Chennai Petroleum Corporation Limited (11/07/2022 - 15/07/2022)  

CMWSSB VA Tech Wabag (16/07/2022 - 26/07/2022)

68 20 02 070
JAGADEESWARARAJAN. 
S

JSW Steel Limited 11/07/2022 - 24/07/2022

Chennai Petroleum Corporation Limited (11/07/2022 - 15/07/2022)  

CMWSSB- VA TECH WABAG (16/07/2022 - 26/07/2022)

70 20 02 072 JANAA U MIT cast alloys 12/07/2022 - 27/07/2022

71 20 02 073 JOSHVA P Shri Venkateswara Hi-Tech Machineries Pvt Ltd  11/07/2022- 25/07/2022

67

69

20 02 04343 SUBASHREE K

20 02 069 HARI HARAN K S

JAI SUDHIKSH.S20 02 071
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72 20 02 074 KARALMARKS S ACCURA WELDRODS PRIVATE LIMITED 14/07/2022 - 27/07/2022

73 20 02 076 MAHALAKSHMI P Lear Automotive Private Limited 14/07/2022 -02/08/2022

74 20 02 077 MANOJ U Varma Enterprises 14/07/2022 - 29/07/2022

75 20 02 078 MARTIN M Aquasub Engineering Private Limited 08/07/2022 - 22/07/2022

Chennai Petroleum Corporation Limited (11/07/2022 - 15/07/2022) 

CMWSSB VA Tech Wabag (16/07/2022 - 26/07/2022) 

77 20 02 080 NAVEEN.N INSTA 3D TECHNOLOGIES 08/07/2022 - 25/07/2022

78 20 02 081 PARAMA SIVA RAHUL.S MIT CAST ALLOYS 12/07/2022 - 27/07/2022

79 20 02 082 PARTHASARATHY R ACCURA WELDRODS PRIVATE LIMITED 14/07/2022 -27/07/2022

80 20 02 083 PAVIN.S JSW Steel Limited 11/07/2022 -24/07/2022

81 20 02 084 PRASANNAKUMAR N ACCURA WELDRODS PRIVATE LIMITED 14/07/2022 -27/07/2022

82 20 02 085 RAHUL KANNAN G R JSW Steel Limited 11/07/2022 -24/07/2022

83 20 02 086 RAHUL.R. Aadhi Cars Pvt Ltd. 13/07/2022-28/07/2022

84 20 02 087 ROSHAN RAHUL.S Aquasub Engineering Private Limited 08/07/2022 - 23/07/2022

85 20 02 088 SACHIN.A T INSTA 3D TECHNOLOGIES 08/07/2022 - 25/07/2022

86 20 02 089
SAICHARAN 
THIYAGARAJAN 

jayaa sakthi industries 13/07/2022-29/07/2022

87 20 02 090 SAKTHI SARAN M MIT cast alloys 12/07/2022-27/07/2022

88 20 02 091 SANTHOSH V LOESCHE.Energy.System.India.Pvt.Ltd 18/07/2022 - 29/08/2022

89 20 02 092 SENGADHIR.S. INSTA 3D TECHNOLOGIES 08/07/2022 - 25/07/2022

90 20 02 093
SHIYAMALACHIDAMBARA
M A

TAFE Ltd 08/07/2022 - 23/07/2022

91 20 02 096 SREE HARISH R S Aquasub Engineering Private Limited 08/07/2022 - 22/07/2022

92 20 02 097 SREE SIVARANJINI.M HEAVY VEHICLES FACTORY, AVADI 11/7/2022 - 25/7/2022

93 20 02 098 SRIRAM THANGAVEL R Aquasub Engineering Private Limited 08/07/2022 - 22/07/22

94 20 02 099 SUDARSHANAN  K M STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD 11/07/2022 - 25/07/2022

95 20 02 100 UDHAYA KUMAR.M ROOTS INDUSTRIES INDIA LIMITED 11/07/2022-25/07/2022

96 20 02 102 VINESH R INSTA 3D TECHNOLOGIES 08/07/2022-23/07/2022

97 20 02 103 YASWIN S G LAKSHMI MACHINE WORKS PVT LTD 11/07/2022-30/07/2022

98 7176 21 02 202 BALA SUBRAMANIAN L Barani Hydraulics India Pvt Limited 14/07/2022 -29/07/2022

99 7176 21 02 203 DHINESH KUMAR K A Mahendra Bright bars and engineering works 14/07/2022 - 02/08/2022

100 7176 21 02 204 DINESH.L Barani Hydraulics India Pvt Limited 14/07/2022-29/07/2022

101 7176 21 02 205
ELAMSHANKAR P

cogent automation 14/07/2022 -02/08/2022

102 7176 21 02 206 GOKUL T Barani Hydraulics India Pvt Limited 14/07/2022 -29/07/2022

103 7176 21 02 207 GOKULA KANNAN.K Barani Hydraulics India Pvt Limited 14/07/2022-29/07/2022

104 7176 21 02 208 HARISH KUMAR C P cogent automation 14/07/2022 -02/08/2022

105 7176 21 02 209 HIRAN RAJ B Barani Hydraulics India Pvt Limited 14/07/2022 - 29/07/2022

106
7176 21 02 21 

0
IMTHIYAS MOHAMMED J EPSSAT 14/07/2022-29/07/2022

76 MOHANRAM M20 02 079
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107 7176 21 02 211 JEEVATH R EPSSAT 14/07/2022 - 29/07/2022

108 7176 21 02 212 KEERTHIVASAN S cogent automation 14/07/2022 -2/08/2022

109 7176 21 02 213
PURUSHOTTAMAN 
MISHRA D

cogent automation 14/07/2022 -02/08/2022

110 7176 21 02 214 RANGARAJAN K
M/s Mahendra bright Bars And Engineering  
Works 

14/07/2022 - 02/08/2022

111 7176 21 02 215 ROSHAN S INSTA 3D TECHNOLOGIES 14/07/2022 - 02/08/2022

112 7176 21 02 216 SAKTHI PRASAATH K EIFCO MACHINE TOOLS 14.07.2022 - 29.07.2022

113 71762102217 SANDEEP K P Aquasub Engineering Private Limited 08/07/2022-22/07/2022

114 7176 21 02 218 SARAVANAKUMAR R EIFCO MACHINE TOOLS 14/07/2022 - 29/07/2022

115 7176 21 02 219 SASIKUMAR.J.
M/s Mahendra bright Bars And Engineering  
Works 

14/07/2022 -02/08/2022

116 7176 21 02 220 SATHISH KUMAR N STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD 15.07.2022-28.07.2022

117 7176 21 02 221 SIBIRANJAN R EIFCO MACHINE TOOLS 14.07.2022 - 29.07.2022

118 7176 21 02 222 SIVARAM PRASAD S PRICOL LIMITED 14.07.2022- 29.07.2022

119 7176 21 02 223 SRI PONNARASU R STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD 15.07.2022-28.07.2022

120 7176 21 02 224 SRIRAM KUMAR S
Shree Gowriamman Industries

14.07.2022-02.08.2022

121 7176 21 02 225 VENKATESAN M Rasi Engineering Works 15.07.2022 - 30.07.2022

122 7176 21 02 226 VIMAL.M. STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD 15.07.2022-28.07.2022

Department of Mechanical Engineering



S.NO S.No. Roll NO NAME Name of the Company -I Date of Training
1 1 20 02 001 ABI NANDHAN.S Syss tech Gears 2-01-2023 to 20-01-2023

2 2 20 02 002 ABISHEK M MIT Cast Alloys 30-12-2022 to 17-01-2023

3 3 20 02 003 AJAI R INTEGRAL COACH FACTORY 03.01.2023 to 17.03.2023

4 4 20 02 004 AJAYKRISHNA K K MIT Cast Alloys 30-12-2022 to 17-01-2023

5 5 20 02 005 ALLEN BRIGHTUS.P JET Aerospace 03-01-2023 to 01-02-2023

6 6 20 02 006 AMARNAATH T N Barani hydraulics India pvt ltd 28-12-2022 to 13-01-2023

7 7 20 02 007 ANIKEITH C Integral coach factory 3-01-2023 to 17-01-2023

8 8 20 02 008 ARAVIND N MIT Cast Alloys 30-12-2022 to 17-01-2023

9 9 20 02 009 ASWIN.S Syss tech Gears 2-01-2023 to 20-01-2023

10 10 20 02 010 ATCHAYA B susin Technologies Pvt Ltd 29/12/2022 to 13/01/2023

11 11 20 02 011 BARANI KUMAR K
METEC Design and Construction Engineers 
India Private Limited

30/12/22 to 12/01/23

12 12 20 02 012 BHARATHWAJ M
METEC Design and Construction Engineers 
India Private Limited

30/12/22 to 12/01/23

13 13 20 02 013 CHITTESH L SREE LAXMI TECHNOCASTT 30/12/2022 to 14/01/2023

14 Lavas Foundry Pvt Ltd 29/12/2022 to 13/01/2023

Supertech Industries

15 15 20 02 015 HARI RAGAVAN. V.S JINDAL SOUTH WEST 30/12/2022 to 12/01/2023

16 16 20 02 016 HARSHAA VARUN RJ JINDAL SOUTH WEST 02/01/2022 to 18/01/2022

17 17 20 02 017 JAGATHEESWARAN V V MIT Cast Alloys 30-12-2022 to 17-01-2023

18 18 20 02 018 JAIBARATHRAJ N Indian Institute of Technology, Madras 30/12/2022 to 13/01/2023

19 19 20 02 019 JUSTIN SAMUEL JOMY HARINI FIBRES 30/12/2022 to 14/01/2023

20 20 20 02 020 KAMALESWAR.R
METEC Design and Construction Engineers 
India Private Limited

28/12/2022 TO 12/01/2023

21 21 20 02 021 KARTHIK.G HARINI FIBRES 30/12/2022 to 14/01/2023

22 22 20 02 022 KISHORE KUMAR R M ARA softwares 30.12.2022 to 12.01.2023

23 23 20 02 023 LOGANANDH J JSW 30.12.2022 to 12.01.2024

24 24 20 02 024 LOGESH S NIDEC INDIA PRECISION TOOLS Pvt.Ltd 28/12/2022 to 12/01/2023

25 25 20 02 025 MEHANATHAN S Barani hydraulics India pvt ltd 28-12-2022 to 13-01-2023

26 26 20 02 026 MOUNESH A A JINDAL SOUTH WEST 30/12/2022 to 12/01/2023

27 27 20 02 027 MUKESH K Susin Technologies Pvt Ltd 29/12/2022 to 13/01/2023

28 28 20 02 028 MYTHRAYAN B RABWIN INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED 27/12/2022 - 11/01/2023

29 29 20 02 029 NALIN.D.M. Southern Engineering PVT LTD 31/12/2022 - 17/01/2023

30 30 20 02 030 NAVEEN BABU.S SREE LAXMI TECHNOCASTT 30/12/2022 to 14/01/2023

31 31 20 02 031 Prasanna Harish M
METEC Design and Construction Engineers 
India Private Limited

30/12/22 to 12/01/23

32 32 20 02 032 RAJESHKANNAN S Tekion Corp 29/12/22- 13/01/2023

33 33 20 02 033 ROHAN T susin Technologies Pvt Ltd 30/12/2022 to 13/01/2023

34 34 20 02 034 SACHIN V
SAIL ( STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA)- SALEM 
STEEL PLANT

29/12/2022-11/01/2023

35 35 20 02 035 SAI CHARAN SRIRAM Syss tech Gears 2-01-2023 to 20-01-2023

36 36 20 02 036 SANKARAVIGNESH.G. SREE LAXMI TECHNOCASTT 30/12/2022 to 14/01/2023

37 37 20 02 037 SANTHOSH K R Indian Institute of Technology, Madras 30/12/2022 to 13/01/2023

20 02 014 GODHAI I N14

COIMBATORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

STUDENT INTERNSHIP DETAILS

2022‐2023 EVEN SEMESTER
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38 38 20 02 038 SATHEESH KUMAR M HARINI FIBRES 30/12/2022 to 14/01/2023

39 39 20 02 039 SHAWDATH AHMED B Barani Hydraulics India Private Limited 28/12/2022 to 13/1/2023

40 40 20 02 040 SHREE RAM K JINDAL SOUTH WEST 30/12/2022 to 12/01/2023

41 41 20 02 041 SRICHARAN R HARINI FIBRES 30/12/2022 to 14/01/2023

42 42 20 02 042 SRIRAM S
ROOTS INDUSTRIES INDIA LIMITED 
COIMBATORE

2/1/2023-17/01/2023

43 43 20 02 043 SUBASHREE K JINDAL SOUTH WEST 30/12/2022 to 12/01/2023

44 44 20 02 044 SUDHAKAR.J SREE LAXMI TECHNOCASTT 30/12/2022 to 14/01/2023

45 45 20 02 045 SUDHARSHAN BALAJI.K Southern Engineering PVT LTD 31/12/2022 - 17/01/2023

46 46 2002046 SUGANTH.R MIT Cast Alloys 30-12-2022 to 17-01-2023

47 47 20 02 047 SUSHMA ATHETHEE susin Technologies Pvt Ltd 29/12/2022 to 13/01/2023

48 48 20 02 048 VASANTH S JINDAL SOUTH WEST 30/12/2022 to 12/01/2023

49 49 20 02 049 VASANTHAN B ARA softwares 30/12/22 to 12/01/23

50 50 20 02 050 VEDHA MUGUNTHAN M
METEC Design and Construction Engineers 
India Private Limited

30/12/22 to 12/01/23

51 51 20 02 051 VIKRAM.G Southern Engineering PVT LTD 31/12/2022 - 17/01/2023

52 52 20 02 052 Yokesh E
METEC Design and Construction Engineers 
India Private Limited

30/12/22 to 12/01/23

53 53 20 02 053 ABUBACKER SIDDIQ T A Aquasub engineering 30/12/2022 to 14/01/2023

54 54 20 02 054 AJAY.P
ORDNANCE FACTORY TIRUCHIRAPALLI , 
TRICHY 

28/12/2023 - 11/01/2023

55 55 20 02 055 AKSHITH S MECHMET ENGINEERS 27/12/2022-12/1/2023

56 56 20 02 057 AVISHKAR R STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LIMITED 11/1/23 to 17/1/23

57 57 20 02 058 BHARANIDHARAN S Hindustan Aeronautics Limited 2/1/2023 - 21/1/2023

58 58 20 02 059 CHERAN D R AQUASUB ENGINEERING 30/12/2022 to 14/01/2023

59 59 20 02 060 DHAKSHINAMOORTHY S LNV TECHNOLOGY PVT LTD, THUVAKUDI 02/01/2023 to 14/01/2023

60 60 20 02 061 DHANABAL E Hindustan Aeronautics Limited 2/1/2023 - 21/1/2023

61 61 20 02 062 DHAVAMANI D STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LIMITED 2/1/2023 to 9.1.2023

62 62 20 02 063 DHIRAJ SRI HARI.S SchuF Speciality Valves India Pvt Ltd 28/12/2022 - 15/01/2023

63 63 20 02 064 DINESH KUMAR.S Hindustan Aeronautics Limited 2/1/2023 - 21/1/2023

64 64 20 02 065 Eswar Raja A Amtex Engineering 30/12/2022 - 12/01/2023

65 65 20 02 066 GOKULKUMAR A P Tractors and Farm Equipments Ltd (TAFE) 28/12/22  - 11/1/23

66 66 20 02 068 HAREESH RAAJ.B. LNV TECHNOLOGY PVT LTD, THUVAKUDI 2/1/23 to 14/1/23

68 67 20 02 070 JAGADEESWARARAJAN. S STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LIMITED 2/1/23 to 14/1/23

69 68 20 02 071 JAI SUDHIKSH.S Bezares Alpha Drives 29/12/2023 to 17/01/2023

70 69 20 02 072 JANAA U NLC TamilNadu Power Limited 03/01/2023 to 17/01/2023

71 70 20 02 073 JOSHVA P ASHOK LEYLAND , HOSUR 01/01/2023 to 14/01/2023

72 71 20 02 074 KARALMARKS S STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LIMITED 2/1/2023-17/01/2023

73 72 20 02 076 MAHALAKSHMI P SHREE PLASTO TECH, CHENNAI 28/12/2022-12/01/2023

74 73 20 02 077 MANOJ U Amtex Engineering 30/12/2022 - 12/01/2023

75 74 20 02 078 MARTIN M MECHMET ENGINEERS 16/12/2022-12/1/2023

76 75 20 02 079 MOHANRAM M Tractors And Farm Equipment Ltd 28/12/2022 - 11/01/2023

77 76 20 02 080 NAVEEN.N AMTEX ENGINEERING 30/12/2022-12/01/2023

Department of Mechanical Engineering
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78 77 20 02 081 PARAMA SIVA RAHUL.S NLC TamilNadu Power Limited 03/01/2023 to 17/01/2023

79 78 20 02 082 PARTHASARATHY R
SAIL ( STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA)- SALEM 
PLANT

2/1/2023-17/01/2023

80 79 20 02 083 PAVIN.S LNV TECHNOLOGY PVT LTD, THUVAKUDI 2/1/23 to 14/1/23

81 80 20 02 084 PRASANNAKUMAR N SAIL ( STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA) 2/1/2023-17/01/2023

82 81 20 02 085 RAHUL KANNAN G R
ORDNANCE FACTORY TIRUCHIRAPALLI , 
TRICHY 

28/12/2023 - 11/01/2023

83 82 20 02 086 RAHUL.R. BPCL - NANO Installation,irugur,coimbatore 29-12-2022 - 13-01-2023

84 83 20 02 087 ROSHAN RAHUL.S MECHMET ENGINEERS 26/12/2022-12/1/2023

85 84 20 02 088 SACHIN.A T
IOE OFFSHORE EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

7/12/23 - 21/01/23

86 85 20 02 089 SAICHARAN THIYAGARAJAN Tractors And Farm Equipment Ltd 28/12/2022 - 11/01/2023

87 86 20 02 090 SAKTHI SARAN M Hindustan Aeronautics Limited 2/1/2023 - 21/1/2023

88 87 20 02 091 SANTHOSH V SAIL(Steel Authority Of India Limited) 29/12/2022 -11/01/2023

89 88 20 02 092 SENGADHIR.S. NLC INDIA LIMITED 02/01/2023-13/01/2023

90 89 20 02 093 SHIYAMALACHIDAMBARAM A SchuF Speciality Valves India Pvt Ltd 28/12/2022 - 15/01/2023

91 90 20 02 096 SREE HARISH R S MECHMET ENGINEERS 26/12/2022 - 12/1/2023

92 91 20 02 097 SREE SIVARANJINI.M Jindal South West 30/12/22 to 12/01/23

93 92 20 02 098 SRIRAM THANGAVEL R MECHMET ENGINEERS 26/12/2022-12/1/2023

94 93 20 02 099 SUDARSHANAN K M Synapse Robotics 28/12/2022 - 13/1/2023

95 94 20 02 100 UDHAYA KUMAR.M Amtex Engineering 30/12/2022-12/01/2023

96 95 20 02 102 VINESH R
SAIL ( STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA)- SALEM 
PLANT

02/01/2023-13/01/2023

97 96 20 02 103 YASWIN S G SchuF Speciality Valves India Pvt Ltd 28/12/2022 - 15/01/2023

98 97 7176 21 02 202 BALA SUBRAMANIAN L Mirror Precision works 29/12/2022 to 13/1/2023

99 98 7176 21 02 203 DHINESH KUMAR K A
SAIL ( STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA)- SALEM 
PLANT

06/01/2023 to 14/01/2023

100 99 7176 21 02 204 DINESH.L Mirror Precision works 29/12/2022 to 13/1/2023

101 100 7176 21 02 205 ELAMSHANKAR P SREE LAXMI TECHNOCASTT 30/12/2022 to 14/01/2023

102 101 7176 21 02 206 GOKUL T Mirror Precision works 29/12/2022 to 13/1/2023

103 102 7176 21 02 207 GOKULA KANNAN.K Mirror Precision works 29/12/2022 to 13/1/2023

104 103 7176 21 02 208 HARISH KUMAR C P SREE LAXMI TECHNOCASTT 30/12/2022 to 14/01/2023

105 104 7176 21 02 209 HIRAN RAJ B Mirror Precision works 29/12/2022 to 13/1/2023

106 105 7176 21 02 21 0 IMTHIYAS MOHAMMED J JK Fenner India Limited ,Madurai 9/1/23 to 25/1/23

107 106 7176 21 02 211 JEEVATH R
SAIL ( STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA)- SALEM 
PLANT

29/12/22 TO 11/01/23

108 107 7176 21 02 212 KEERTHIVASAN S SREE LAXMI TECHNOCASTT 30/12/2022 to 14/01/2023

109 108 7176 21 02 213 PURUSHOTTAMAN MISHRA D Indian Institute of Technology, Madras 30/12/2022 to 13/01/2023

110 109 7176 21 02 214 RANGARAJAN K SHREE GOWRIAMMAN INDUSTRIES 27/12/2022-11/01/2023

111 110 7176 21 02 215 ROSHAN S MIT  CAST ALLOYS 28.12.2022 to 14.1.2023

112 VARMA ENTERPRISES 29.12.22-05.01.23 /

              UNIQUE SHELL  06.01.23-13.01.23

113 112 71762102217 SANDEEP K P MECHMET ENGINEERS 26/12/2022-12/1/2023

7176 21 02 216 SAKTHI PRASAATH K111
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114 113 7176 21 02 218 SARAVANAKUMAR R AMTEX ENGINEERING 30/12/2022-12/01/2023

115 114 7176 21 02 219 SASIKUMAR.J. SHREE GOWRIAMMAN INDUSTRIES, 27/12/2022-11/01/2023

116 115 7176 21 02 220 SATHISH KUMAR N
SAIL ( STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA)- SALEM 
STEEL PLANT

29.12.2022 - 11.01.2023

117 VARMA ENTERPRISES 29.12.22-05.01.23 /

              UNIQUE SHELL  06.01.23-13.01.23

118 VARMA ENTERPRISES 29.12.22-05.01.23 /

              UNIQUE SHELL  06.01.23-13.01.23

119 119 7176 21 02 223 SRI PONNARASU R
SAIL ( STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LIMITED)- 
SALEM STEEL PLANT

29/12/22 TO 11/01/23

120 120 7176 21 02 224 SRIRAM KUMAR S SHREE GOWRIAMMAN INDUSTRIES 27/12/2022-11/01/2023

121 121 7176 21 02 225 VENKATESAN M SHREE GOWRIAMMAN INDUSTRIES 27/12/2022-11/01/2023

122 122 7176 21 02 226 VIMAL.M.
SAIL ( STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA)- SALEM 
STEEL PLANT

29.12.2022 - 11.01.2023

7176 21 02 221 SIBIRANJAN R

7176 21 02 222 SIVARAM PRASAD S
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